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Working CharacteristicsElectrical Characteristics

1500

25

-0.350

0.05

-0.275
Mechanical Characteristics

120pcs

182*91

Mono

2.0

Anodized aluminum alloy

IP68

1909*1134*30

26.9

4mm2, MC4 compatible

Portrait: +300mm/ -300mm

Maximum Ratings

Packing Configuration

36

1930*1120*1247

994

864

40’ HQ

-40~85

5-85

25mm ice-ball with velocity of 23m/s

0~+3

44±2

Bifacial Output-Backside Power Gain

Pmax(W)

Module efficiency(%)

Pmax(W)

Module efficiency(%)

10%

20%

Operating Temperature(℃)

Operating humidity(%)

Allowable Hail Load

Number of cells

Size of cell (mm)

Type of cell

Thickness of glass (mm)

Type of frame

Junction box

Size of module (mm)

Weight (kg)

Cables/connectors

Length of Cable

Pieces per pallet

Size of packing (mm)

Weight of packing (kg)

Pieces per container

Size of container

Pmax(W)

Vmp(V)

Imp(A)

Voc (V)

Isc(A)

Module efficiency(%)

Maximum system voltage(V)

Fuse Rating(A)

Temperature coefficient Pmax(%℃)

Temperature coefficient Isc(%℃)

Temperature coefficient Voc(%℃)

STC: Irradiance 1000W/m2, module temperature 25℃, AM=1.5

NOCT: Conditions:Irradiance 800W/m2, ambient temperature 20℃, wind speed 1m/s

Pmax(W)

Vmp(V)

Imp(A)

Voc(V)

Isc(A)

Power tolerance(%)

NOCT(℃)

 

 

 

 

 

 

440

34.80

12.65

41.57

13.40

20.32

445

35.04

12.71

41.81

13.46

20.55

450

35.28

12.76

42.05

13.52

20.79

455

35.50

12.82

42.29

13.58

21.02

460

35.74

12.87

42.53

13.64

21.25

HY440-
M120BDD

HY445-
M120BDD

HY450-
M120BDD

HY455-
M120BDD

HY460-
M120BDD

484

22.36

528

24.39

489.5

22.61

534

24.67

495

22.86

540

24.94

500.5

23.12

546

25.22

506

23.37

552

25.50

335

32.25

10.39

38.85

10.97  

331

31.99

10.35

38.63

10.92

340

32.57

10.44

39.08

11.02

343

32.73

10.48

39.30

11.07

346

32.86

10.53

39.53

11.12

HY440-
M120BDD

HY445-
M120BDD

HY450-
M120BDD

HY455-
M120BDD

HY460-
M120BDD

1000W/m2

800W/m2

400W/m2

200W/m2

600W/m2


